AT _258 HOLM AVE

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND PERMIT ISSUED Please Read RECTION Application And Permit Number: 060895 Notes, if Any, Attached SEP 8 2006 WD INVESTMENTS INC. nes Wolf This is to certify that 26' x 32' Dormered Cape CITY OF PORTLAND has permission to

provided that the person or persons of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

rm or the continuous epting this permit shall comply with all tine and of the Continuous of the City of Portland regulating e of buildings and puctures, and of the application on file in

272 B013001

ification of inspection must be an and voten permotion proceed or identification of the control of the control

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept.

Health Dept.

Appeal Board

Other

Department Name

Carrie Borne 9/8/02

Director - Building & Inspection Services

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

2 3/25/08 CXRITES

City of Portland, M	aine - Buil	lding or Use	Permi	t Application	Permit No:	Issue Date:		CBL:		
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-870.									272 B013001	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:			Owner Address:			Phone:			
258 HOLM AVE		WD INVEST	WD INVESTMENTS INC			PO BOX 10127				
Business Name: Lessee/Buyer's Name		Contractor Name:			Contractor Address:			Phone		
		James Wolf			P.O. Box 10127 Portland			2077734988		
		Phone:			Permit Type:			Zone:		
					Single Family	_	_		R-3	
Past Use:		Proposed Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee:	ermit Fee: Cost of Work:		CEO District:		
Vacant Land		Vacant Land	26' x 32	' Dormered	\$1,041.00	\$1,041.00 \$105,000.0		00 3		
		Cape			Approved		INSPECTI		~	
						Denied	Use Group	ドク	Type: 5	
						_		2	_	
]		I	(C Z	Type: 3	
Proposed Project Description: 26' x 32' Dormered Cape							l la kalala			
					Signature:	Signature	mature W 7 1/8/51			
					PEDESTRIAN ACT	CICT (P.A.)	T (P.A.D/)			
					Action: Appro	oved Appro	oved w/Con	nditions	Denied	
					Signature:		D	nta:		
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For:			I		_ 			Date:		
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: 06/14/2006			Zoning Approval							
			Spe	Special Zone or Reviews Zoning Appeal				Historic Preservation		
1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State a										
Federal Rules.	Cable State and	tate and Shoreland N/A		Variance			Not in District or Landmar			
			□ Wetland N/A		Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review		
Building permits do not include plumbing septic or electrical work.			welland N//		Miscenaneous			Does Not Require Review		
 Building permits are void if work is not sta 			Flood Zone		Conditional Use			Requires Review		
within six (6) month										
False information n		□ Si	ıbdivision	Interpretation			Approved			
permit and stop all		_								
			✓ Si	te Plan	Approv	red		Approved w/0	Conditions	
			भेळा - ०१५							
PERMIT ISSUED			Maj Minor MM		✓ Denied			Denied A		
			children in	· 70			ARM			
	• 0000	1 1		8 30 01 A	Date:		Date:			
SEP	8 2006	1 1				_	_			
CITY OF	PORTLA	ND								
6111 01	1 01(112)									
			_							
T. 1				ERTIFICATI	= :					
I hereby certify that I am	the owner of	record of the n	amed p	roperty, or that	the proposed work	is authorized	by the o	wner of rec	ord and	
that I have been authorize this jurisdiction. In addit	tion if a nerr	net to make this nit for work des	cribed i	n the application	ionized agent and i	tagree to com	lomi to a le official	II appiicadi l's autho r iza	e laws of	
representative shall have	the authority	to enter all are	as cove	red by such peri	nit at any reasonal	ble hour to en	force the	provision	of the	
code(s) applicable to such				-2 F				F-3.131011		
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT				ADDRESS	DATE		_	PHONE		
				MINITED						
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN C		DATE		PHON	JE					